

POCSO Case No-19/15

Present:- Smt. Mandakranta Saha ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No.19 dated 25.07.2025

To day is fixed for appearance of the accd. and evidence .

Out of 2 accd. on court bail 1 is namely Ajijar Rahaman is present by filing hazira. other 1 accd. namely Santosh Barman is absent with out step.

It is noew 1.30 p.m. none moved.

Hence issue W.A against the accd. Santosh Barman.

Issue W.A atonce.

To 28.11.2025 for appearance of the 1 accd. and E/R of W.A against the accd. Santosh Barman..

Dictated & corrected

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar,Coochbehar

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00825.